
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 3 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PES 02/2016 Closing date and time: 13/12/2016 at /11:00am 

Select from list description: 
PORT ELIZABETH: EBEN DONGES BUILDING & HARROWER ROAD 
OFFICES; PROVISION OF SECURITY SERVICES FOR 12 MONTHS 

Reference no: 19/2/3/2/12/(5)   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Boardroom, First Floor at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 13/12/2016 at 11:00am. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  

Fax Number: 
 

Prices: 
 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/16 NA Security, 84 Cambridge Road, KWT 5600 083 503 7517 043 642 6828 R 2 201 560.32 No BBBEE 0 

2/16 
Msitwa Security, 22316 Mhobe Street, Soweto-
on-Sea Port Elizabeth 6201 

073 739 5949 
041 484 1486 R 2 251 260.80 

Level 1, certified 20 

3/16 
Umnga Trading, 16 Peterson Street, New Rest, 
Queenstown 5320 

076 314 2004 
086 730 0437 R 2 322 342.76 

Level 1, certified 20 

4/16 
Tyeks Security, 95 Nelson Mandela Drive 
Mthatha5099 

  073 388 2227 
047 531 4789 R 2 370 135.40 

Level 1, certified 20 

5/16 
Hayikabi Security , 15 Makuleni Street, 
KwaMagxaki Street, P.E 

078 733 7375 
086 522 8605 R 2 375 552.83 

Level 1, certified 20 

6/16 
Thembanathi Security, 126 Cape Road, Mill Park 
P.E 

083 222 9007 
086 537 6480 R 2 408 131.44 

Level 1, certified 20 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 3 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

7/16 Vhugi Protection P.O Box 885, Tshakuma 0951 079 263 1266 086 586 1516 R 2 424 538.37 Level 1, Certified 20 

8/16 
Mamkwayi Security, 83 Robinson Road, 
Queenstown 5320 

078 066 4849 
086 663 2202 R 2 447 115.20 

Level 1, Certified  20 

9/16 
Silver solutions 74 Alexandra Road, Kong 
Williamstown 

082 937 4515 
086 216 9061 R 2 498 780.57 

Level 1, Certified  20 

10/16 
Hlomla Security,Private Bag x5311, Suite 196 
Mthatha 

083 467 5255 
047 531 4006 R 3 256 279.54 

Level 1, Certified 20 

11/16 
Niks Security,165 Kama Street, Motherwell, NU 
2 P.E 

060 416 3611 
041 469 1811 R 3 357 071.13 

No BEE 0 

12/16 1st Floor, Unit 4, 369 Umgeni Road, Durban 4001 083 940 5303 086 638 6990 R 3 574 075.76 Level 1, certified 20 

13/16 
Mafoko Security;150 Cape Road, Mill Park, P.E, 
6001 

082 213 2482 
086 011 1160 R 3 597 118.52 

Level 1, certified 20 

14/16 Easy Security, Newton Park P.E 082 971 2299 041 364 1885 R 3 813 665.53 Level 1, certified 20 

15/16 
NTSU Trading;22 Jacana Drive, Aston Bay, 
Jefferys Bay 6330 

084 515 6197 
086 224 3700 R 4 797 193.40 

Level 2, copy 0 

16/16 
Ndinako Security, 511 Alfin House, Port 
Elizabeth 6000 

073 368 7067 
      R       

Level 1, certified       

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 3 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

A. Mapapu        

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


